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Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

Tabor
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Crescator

BENZING Live
1: 37201080

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

:01 GPS

:01 40

:01 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA2375EA
| DA237415
| DAOE3E4B
| DA2373D6
| DA15270A
| DA237458
|DA237410
| DA152A78
| DA39ED54
| DA23748E
| DA237580
| DAOE3E3F
| DA23746F
| DA2374CE
| DA39EC91
| DA2373DC
| DA2375ED
| DA2375B7
| DA39EC95
| DAOE3EO9C
| DA23748B
| DA237499
| DA23759F
|DA23741F
| DA39EF46
| DA2373C5
| DA237476
| DA39EDS8B
| DA39EC52
| DA39EFF3

EVALUARE

| Sosire

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

|Data Ora
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Comisia control

Cod concurs:

34376

17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
07:
07:
08:
08:
09:
09:
09:
10:
11:
13:
16:

FILE ON
| SERVER

Tabor

VALID

1, 06,2025 114z

14°37"47.29'E
10.06.2025 06:55:00
Nicolescu & Palic

21° 14" 29.4'" E
11.06.2025 17:42:11 LIVE
11.06.2025 17:42:10 -1
30
INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
:59.0 |OK |01 1025 |
46.5 |OK |01 ]001 |
:14.2 |OK |01 |01le6 |
:47.8 |OK |01 ]032
:49.7 |OK |01 |011
:21.3 |OK |01 1027 |
:21.9 |OK |01 1029 |
29.7 |OK |01 1019 |
08.0 |OK |01 |031
:09.6 |OK |01 1023 ]
:53.5 |OK |01 |010
:45.9 |OK |01 1]024
:50.5 |OK |01 ]033
30.1 |OK |01 1]035
:21.8 |OK |01 017
:35.7 |OK |01 ]030
:09.3 |JOK |01 |003
:16.0 |JOK |01 |018
:54.1 |OK |01 |005
22.4 |OK |01 1034 |
36.6 |OK |01 |013 ]
:54.9 |OK |01 |012
51.1 |OK |01 ]026 |
:59.3 |OK |01 |015
39.8 |OK |01 1014 |
:45.1 |OK |01 |006 |
:36.3 |OK |01 1028 |
33.0 |JOK |01 |007
45.5 |OK |01 |004
27.3 |[OK |01 1002 |
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 245644
Autorizare: AAS007B4
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